
MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 2    3    6    7    9   32   33   =  27      17:40      0:19
    2   Iowa City West                 4   10   12   13   15   16   19   =  54      17:54      0:38
    3   Cedar Falls                    1    5   18   20   21   34   35   =  65      18:00      1:34
    4   Linn-Mar                       8   11   14   17   23   28   30   =  73      18:07      0:45
    5   Wahlert Catholic              22   25   27   36   43   47        = 153      19:10      1:49
    6   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          24   26   37   41   44   46   48   = 172      19:30      1:51
    7   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        29   31   38   39   40   42   45   = 177      19:33      1:13

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hunter Lavallee              SR    Cedar Falls                       16:56      5:27
      2       2   Zach Schieltz                JR    Dubuque Senior                    17:30      5:38
      3       3   Dalton Zenner                JR    Dubuque Senior                    17:32      5:39
      4       4   Derek Nugent                 JR    Iowa City West                    17:33      5:39
      5       5   Gaven O'Hair                 SR    Cedar Falls                       17:40      5:41
      6       6   Ernest Pfohl                 SR    Dubuque Senior                    17:42      5:42
      7       7   Andrew Grawe                 SR    Dubuque Senior                    17:46      5:43
      8       8   Kyle Gansen                  SR    Linn-Mar                          17:48      5:44
      9       9   Wes Brimeyer                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    17:49      5:44
     10      10   Robert Wise                  JR    Iowa City West                    17:50      5:44
     11      11   Trent Koser                  SR    Linn-Mar                          17:53      5:45
     12      12   Logan Stuart                 JR    Iowa City West                    17:53      5:45
     13      13   Nathan Abramoff              JR    Iowa City West                    18:04      5:49
     14      14   Thomas Doyle                 SR    Linn-Mar                          18:04      5:49
     15      15   Micah Smith                  JR    Iowa City West                    18:11      5:51
     16      16   Jacob Wenck                  JR    Iowa City West                    18:17      5:53
     17      17   Sam Gavin                    SR    Linn-Mar                          18:19      5:54
     18      18   Gus Marty                    SR    Cedar Falls                       18:24      5:55
     19      19   Andrew Rompot                JR    Iowa City West                    18:25      5:56
     20      20   Ben Eastman                  JR    Cedar Falls                       18:30      5:57
     21      21   Sam Zhang                    SR    Cedar Falls                       18:30      5:57
     22      22   Jacob Berning                JR    Wahlert Catholic                  18:31      5:58
     23      23   Ryley Radack                 JR    Linn-Mar                          18:32      5:58
     24      24   Tyler Dennis                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:39      6:00
     25      25   John Schaefer                SR    Wahlert Catholic                  18:39      6:00
     26      26   Evan Bradley                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:42      6:01
     27           Sam Ross                     JR    Iowa City West                    18:43      6:02
     28      27   Brendan Nugent               SR    Wahlert Catholic                  18:49      6:03
     29      28   Ben Digmann                  JR    Linn-Mar                          18:51      6:04
     30      29   Christopher Haring           JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:53      6:05
     31      30   Scott Laubengayer            JR    Linn-Mar                          18:53      6:05
     32           Francis Jayoma               SR    Iowa City West                    18:57      6:06
     33      31   Joseph Sibomana              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:57      6:06
     34      32   Dustin Welu                  SR    Dubuque Senior                    18:58      6:06
     35      33   Nicholas Vail                JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:01      6:07
     36      34   Ryan Hilby                   SR    Cedar Falls                       19:04      6:08
     37           Joey Trom                    SR    Iowa City West                    19:08      6:09
     38           Pete Bancks                  SR    Linn-Mar                          19:09      6:10
     39           Hassein Rife                 SR    Linn-Mar                          19:11      6:11
     40      35   Drew Sannes                  JR    Cedar Falls                       19:11      6:11
     41           Nick Culver                  SR    Linn-Mar                          19:12      6:11
     42           Nick House                   JR    Linn-Mar                          19:16      6:12
     43           Barlow Guess                 SR    Iowa City West                    19:20      6:13
     44           Tatum Hallstoos              JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:23      6:14
     45           Ryan Roth                    SR    Cedar Falls                       19:23      6:14
     46           Simon Kosel                  JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:28      6:16
     47      36   Alex Walsh                   SR    Wahlert Catholic                  19:31      6:17
     48      37   Stephen Chostner             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:33      6:18
     49           Collin Sindt                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:35      6:18
     50           Jacob Hansen                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:35      6:18
     51           Eric Sesterhen               SR    Cedar Falls                       19:36      6:18
     52           Jesse Hannan                 JR    Dubuque Senior                    19:41      6:20
     53           Orion Staskal                JR    Iowa City West                    19:43      6:21
     54           Harrison Schulz              SR    Linn-Mar                          19:43      6:21
     55           Jacob Lilly                  SR    Cedar Falls                       19:43      6:21
     56           Ian Taylor                   SR    Linn-Mar                          19:44      6:21
     57      38   Carter Berger                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:46      6:22
     58           Brandon Berner               JR    Iowa City West                    19:47      6:22
     59           Kyle Goodell                 JR    Linn-Mar                          19:56      6:25
     60      39   Hunter Hampshire             JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:04      6:28
     61      40   Max Morford                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:05      6:28
     62      41   Caleb Carlson                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:05      6:28
     63      42   Daichi Goto                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:08      6:29
     64           Chandler Medberry            SR    Linn-Mar                          20:09      6:29
     65           Zach Hess                    JR    Dubuque Senior                    20:11      6:30
    118           Grant Anderson               FR    Iowa City West                    20:13      6:31
     66           Owen Schupbach               JR    Cedar Falls                       20:15      6:31
     67           Matthew Poppins              JR    Cedar Falls                       20:17      6:32
     68           Sam Schmitz                  JR    Cedar Falls                       20:18      6:32
     69      43   Will Hanley                  SR    Wahlert Catholic                  20:20      6:33
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70      44   Mitchell Dvorak              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:30      6:36
     71           Mitch Dekutoski              SR    Cedar Falls                       20:42      6:40
     72      45   Jason Boyer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:43      6:40
     73           Teryn Mueller                SO    Cedar Falls                       20:50      6:42
     74           Hunter Waite                 JR    Iowa City West                    20:52      6:43
     75           Matthew Kremer               JR    Cedar Falls                       20:58      6:45
     76           Josiah Benedict              JR    Dubuque Senior                    21:00      6:45
     77           Isiah Williams               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:02      6:46
     78           Sam Schmitt                  JR    Cedar Falls                       21:05      6:47
     79      46   Nick Lockhart                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:06      6:48
     80           John Dunlop                  JR    Cedar Falls                       21:07      6:48
     81           Trevor Sanders               JR    Cedar Falls                       21:22      6:53
     82      47   Phong Tran                   SR    Wahlert Catholic                  21:26      6:54
     83           Coby Wills                   JR    Linn-Mar                          21:42      6:59
     84      48   Cameron Markham              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:49      7:01
     85           Noah Sempf                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:50      7:02
     86           Matthew Barton               JR    Dubuque Senior                    22:00      7:05
     87           Silas Lehmann                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:03      7:06
     88           Sean Chi                     JR    Iowa City West                    22:11      7:08
     89           Renato Jensen                JR    Linn-Mar                          22:50      7:21
     90           Tyler Schoulte               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:42      7:38
     91           Kevin Slyter                 JR    Linn-Mar                          24:13      7:48
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   27
    2    Zach Schieltz, JR              17:30  5:38
    3    Dalton Zenner, JR              17:32  5:39
    6    Ernest Pfohl, SR               17:42  5:42
    7    Andrew Grawe, SR               17:46  5:43
    9    Wes Brimeyer, JR               17:49  5:44
   32    Dustin Welu, SR                18:58  6:06
   33    Nicholas Vail, JR              19:01  6:07
         Tatum Hallstoos, JR            19:23  6:14
         Simon Kosel, JR                19:28  6:16
         Collin Sindt, JR               19:35  6:18
         Jacob Hansen, JR               19:35  6:18
         Jesse Hannan, JR               19:41  6:20
         Zach Hess, JR                  20:11  6:30
         Josiah Benedict, JR            21:00  6:45
         Matthew Barton, JR             22:00  7:05

  2) Iowa City West                    Score =   54
    4    Derek Nugent, JR               17:33  5:39
   10    Robert Wise, JR                17:50  5:44
   12    Logan Stuart, JR               17:53  5:45
   13    Nathan Abramoff, JR            18:04  5:49
   15    Micah Smith, JR                18:11  5:51
   16    Jacob Wenck, JR                18:17  5:53
   19    Andrew Rompot, JR              18:25  5:56
         Sam Ross, JR                   18:43  6:02
         Francis Jayoma, SR             18:57  6:06
         Joey Trom, SR                  19:08  6:09
         Barlow Guess, SR               19:20  6:13
         Orion Staskal, JR              19:43  6:21
         Brandon Berner, JR             19:47  6:22
         Grant Anderson, FR             20:13  6:31
         Hunter Waite, JR               20:52  6:43
         Sean Chi, JR                   22:11  7:08

  3) Cedar Falls                       Score =   65
    1    Hunter Lavallee, SR            16:56  5:27
    5    Gaven O'Hair, SR               17:40  5:41
   18    Gus Marty, SR                  18:24  5:55
   20    Ben Eastman, JR                18:30  5:57
   21    Sam Zhang, SR                  18:30  5:57
   34    Ryan Hilby, SR                 19:04  6:08
   35    Drew Sannes, JR                19:11  6:11
         Ryan Roth, SR                  19:23  6:14
         Eric Sesterhen, SR             19:36  6:18
         Jacob Lilly, SR                19:43  6:21
         Owen Schupbach, JR             20:15  6:31
         Matthew Poppins, JR            20:17  6:32
         Sam Schmitz, JR                20:18  6:32
         Mitch Dekutoski, SR            20:42  6:40
         Teryn Mueller, SO              20:50  6:42
         Matthew Kremer, JR             20:58  6:45
         Sam Schmitt, JR                21:05  6:47
         John Dunlop, JR                21:07  6:48
         Trevor Sanders, JR             21:22  6:53

  4) Linn-Mar                          Score =   73
    8    Kyle Gansen, SR                17:48  5:44
   11    Trent Koser, SR                17:53  5:45
   14    Thomas Doyle, SR               18:04  5:49
   17    Sam Gavin, SR                  18:19  5:54
   23    Ryley Radack, JR               18:32  5:58
   28    Ben Digmann, JR                18:51  6:04
   30    Scott Laubengayer, JR          18:53  6:05
         Pete Bancks, SR                19:09  6:10
         Hassein Rife, SR               19:11  6:11
         Nick Culver, SR                19:12  6:11
         Nick House, JR                 19:16  6:12
         Harrison Schulz, SR            19:43  6:21
         Ian Taylor, SR                 19:44  6:21
         Kyle Goodell, JR               19:56  6:25
         Chandler Medberry, SR          20:09  6:29
         Coby Wills, JR                 21:42  6:59
         Renato Jensen, JR              22:50  7:21
         Kevin Slyter, JR               24:13  7:48

  5) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  153
   22    Jacob Berning, JR              18:31  5:58
   25    John Schaefer, SR              18:39  6:00
   27    Brendan Nugent, SR             18:49  6:03
   36    Alex Walsh, SR                 19:31  6:17
   43    Will Hanley, SR                20:20  6:33
   47    Phong Tran, SR                 21:26  6:54

  6) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  172
   24    Tyler Dennis, JR               18:39  6:00
   26    Evan Bradley, JR               18:42  6:01
   37    Stephen Chostner, JR           19:33  6:18
   41    Caleb Carlson, JR              20:05  6:28
   44    Mitchell Dvorak, JR            20:30  6:36
   46    Nick Lockhart, JR              21:06  6:48
   48    Cameron Markham, JR            21:49  7:01
         Noah Sempf, JR                 21:50  7:02
         Tyler Schoulte, JR             23:42  7:38

  7) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  177
   29    Christopher Haring, JR         18:53  6:05
   31    Joseph Sibomana, SR            18:57  6:06
   38    Carter Berger, SR              19:46  6:22
   39    Hunter Hampshire, JR           20:04  6:28
   40    Max Morford, SR                20:05  6:28
   42    Daichi Goto, JR                20:08  6:29
   45    Jason Boyer, JR                20:43  6:40
         Isiah Williams, JR             21:02  6:46
         Silas Lehmann, SO              22:03  7:06

 Incomplete Teams:
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